W.A. Baum Company has specialized in the manufacture of scientifically accurate clinical
sphygmomanometers for more than 85 years. Each instrument is built to agree with our master
instruments, which are traceable to the United States National Institute for
Standards and Technology.
The Baum Pocket Aneroid complies with ANSI/AAMI SP-10 for accuracy
and performance (1% full scale +/-3 mmHg). It is equipped with the World
Standard Calibrated® V-Lok® Cuff and our exclusive Bulb and Air-Flo®
Control Valve. For more information on the Baum Pocket Aneroid call

Guaranteed: Latex and Non-Latex inflation bags, bulbs and tubing are guaranteed for five years.
Pocket Aneroid:
The Baum Pocket Aneroid is a 300 mmHg portable instrument. It’s built to agree with
our master instruments, which are traceable to the United States National Institute
of Standards and Technology. It complies with ANSI/AAMI SP-10 for accuracy and
performance (1% full scale ± 3 mmHg). The unique, high contrast scale and red pointer
increase visibility and reduce parallax error. They are manufactured with a precision low
friction movement and twin pre-seasoned phosphor-bronze diaphragm capsules.
Materials and Finish:
The die cast zinc manometer housing is finished in warm gray textured baked enamel. The
standard Adult Calibrated® V-Lok® Cuff is medium blue Dacron® polyester fabric.
The adult size is also available in dark brown, dark green, scarlet, tan and gray.
Pocket Aneroid Ordering Information:
Cat. No.
Latex Non-Latex Model Inflation System Calibration Holder
1050 1050NL Pocket Adult Calibrated® V-Lok® 300 mm Hg Zippered Case
1051 1051NL Pocket Child Calibrated® V-Lok® 300 mm Hg Zippered Case
1052 1052NL Pocket Infant Calibrated® V-Lok® 300 mm Hg Zippered Case
1054 1054NL Pocket Thigh Calibrated® V-Lok® 300 mm Hg None
1055 1055NL Pocket Large Arm Calibrated® V-Lok® 300 mm Hg Zippered Case
Guarantee:
Every Baum Aneroid instrument is guaranteed against defects in workmanship and material for
a period of one year from date of purchase. This guarantee is invalid when other than genuine
W.A. Baum parts are used. Latex and latex-free components are guaranteed for 5 years.